
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 27-12-2024

8Â° FESTIVAL CESENATICO (0303033A)
CESENATICO - 31-08-2003 - 07-09-2003

Torneo 8Â° FESTIVAL CESENATICO 0303033A

Luogo CESENATICO  [Forli Cesena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 31-08-2003 - 07-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 64

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 FM (sconosciuto) 2290 0 0 M 908584

19 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

56 CM Barucco Mattia           ITA LOM BS 2104 0 0 1973 M 810401 109957

62 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1702 0 0 1984 M 116398

45 1N Beccaris Gabriele        ITA PIE AT 1836 0 0 1972 M 105295

27 CM Benincasa Marco          ITA EMI MO 1989 0 0 1973 M 809721 101883

64 CM Bernardi Ruben           ITA ALT BZ 2155 0 0 1966 M 804428 120274

15 Bonacci Mauro Dr.              GER 2194 0 0 1952 M 4659589

28 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1867 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

63 1N Bongiovanni Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1732 0 0 1956 M 118327

52 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2047 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

38 CM Bossoni Mario            ITA LOM BS 1939 0 0 1964 M 102347

49 M Brancaleoni Maurizio     ITA EMI RN 2298 0 0 1974 M 803022 105841

8 FM Bucher Michael                  SUI 2168 0 0 1983 M 1308491

21 CM Burani Eugenio           ITA LOM MI 2052 0 0 1959 M 812102 100116

51 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1704 0 0 1956 M 107798

41 CM Cecchetto Vanni          ITA VEN VE 2051 0 0 1962 M 810355 103353

6 IM Cioara Andrei-nestor            ROU 2394 0 0 1971 M 1203509

50 FM Costantini Roberto       ITA EMI RN 2334 0 0 1983 M 807621 105847

55 1N Del Vecchio Gastone      ITA EMI RA 1889 0 0 1953 M 813648 109862

48 CM Di Caro Calogero         ITA SIC AG 2221 0 0 1984 M 813214 105613

3 IM Dragojlovic Andjelko            SRB 2312 0 0 1959 M 918474

20 Eliens Arno              EE 2000 0 0 1973 M

14 Emami Madjid Dr.               GER 2072 0 0 1953 M 4646517

36 WF Fittante Giuliana        ITA CAL CZ 1799 0 0 1951 F 102277

46 CM Forno Roberto            ITA PIE AT 2064 0 0 1970 M 811378 105296

7 Freuler Roman                   SUI 2121 0 0 1975 M 1304283

39 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2071 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

59 2N Giordano Enrico          ITA SAR OR 1579 0 0 1972 M 113660

60 3N Giorgi Sandro            ITA EMI RA 1500 0 0 1970 M 115087

17 FM Gromovs Sergejs          LAZ RM 2345 0 0 1965 M

34 CM Guglielmi Giuseppe       ITA MAR AN 1991 0 0 1949 M 813672 102113

54 M Lagrotteria Salvatore    ITA EMI FC 2175 0 0 1959 M 802492 109216

44 1N Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1801 0 0 1984 M 105023

12 Maahs Erich                     GER 2201 0 0 1943 M 4611098

58 CM Maio Matteo              ITA EMI FC 2060 0 0 1976 M 809438 111509

47 FM Molina Fabrizio          ITA EMI BO 2249 0 0 1965 M 805637 105461

35 2N Monducci Mirko           ITA EMI RA 1687 0 0 1983 M 102240

16 Mueller Martin Dr.             GER 2074 0 0 1967 M 4680537

9 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2406 0 0 1965 M 4101715

24 CM Pace Roberto             ITA LOM MI 2067 0 0 1962 M 808202 100887

32 CM Perich Stefano           ITA LOM BS 1984 0 0 1936 M 804223 102061

33 CM Pircher Karl             ITA ALT BZ 2040 0 0 1960 M 809870 102070

30 CM Popa Claudiu             ITA VEN VR 2148 0 0 1976 M 805904 102035

23 M Pozzi Enrico             ITA LOM VA 2205 0 0 1960 M 800953 100885

61 1N Rebeggiani Luca          ITA EMI BO 1867 0 0 1976 M 115092

53 2N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1660 0 0 1968 M 108903

10 IM Roeder Matthias                 GER 2451 0 0 1966 M 4600223

42 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2052 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

26 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1648 0 0 1963 M 101602

11 Schuster Karsten                GER 2246 0 0 1973 M 4611071

37 M Scotti Umberto           ITA PIE TO 2135 0 0 1955 M 803316 102281

29 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1687 0 0 1969 M 101998

43 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA TOS LI 1633 0 0 1968 M 103950

4 Strijkers Niek                  NED 2153 0 0 1967 M 1010646

1 Szirmai Emil                    CZE 2094 0 0 1954 M 306690
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

57 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1509 0 0 1968 M 111068

5 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2427 0 0 1970 M 1201026

22 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1875 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

18 Van Den Boomen Ronny     EE 1800 0 0 1978 M

25 M Voltolini Giuseppe       ITA ALT BZ 2254 0 0 1958 M 801917 101273

31 CM Weinberg Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1937 0 0 1935 M 813788 102036

13 Welker Michael                  GER 2154 0 0 1961 M 4631609

40 M Yeuillaz Corrado         ITA VAL AO 2192 0 0 1961 M 801364 102917
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

62 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1984 M 116398

45 1N Beccaris Gabriele        ITA 1836 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1972 M 105295

63 1N Bongiovanni Marco        ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 118327

38 CM Bossoni Mario            ITA 1939 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M 102347

51 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1956 M 107798

20 Eliens Arno              2000 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M

36 WF Fittante Giuliana        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1951 F 102277

59 2N Giordano Enrico          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 113660

60 3N Giorgi Sandro            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 115087

17 FM Gromovs Sergejs          2345 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M

44 1N Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1984 M 105023

35 2N Monducci Mirko           ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1983 M 102240

61 1N Rebeggiani Luca          ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1976 M 115092

53 2N Rocchetti Marco          ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 108903

26 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1963 M 101602

29 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1969 M 101998

43 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 103950

57 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1968 M 111068

18 Van Den Boomen Ronny     1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M
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